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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0201556

English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Plantain

9 Banana Flower
10 Stem of Banana

11 Cucumber

Date:- 05-Jan-16

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya

Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
50
50
50
50
600
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(Md. Monzurul Hoque)

Quarantine Pathologist
plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjatal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



